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GSGLA Training Calendar 2015

May 2015
Date Day Course Time Location
2-May Sat Kitchen Science Workshop 9:00am - 12:00pm Long Beach
2-May Sat Games for GS Workshop 1:00pm - 4:00pm Long Beach
9:00am (Sat) -

2-May Sat/Sun Indoor Overnight/Camping Skills 12:30pm (Sun) La Casita
4-May Mon International Travel 6:30pm - 9:30pm Perry Park Senior Ctr, Redondo Beach
7-May Thu Brownie Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar
7-May Thu Basic Leader Training (BLT) 7:00pm - 10:00pm Palmdale
7-May Thu Junior Grade Level 9:00am - 12:00pm Woodland Hills
7-May Thu Brownie Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Woodland Hills
9-May Sat Camping Skills 8:00am - 5:00pm Anderson Scout House
9-May Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 9:00am - 3:00pm Chino
9-May Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 9:00am - 5:00pm Woodland Hills
11-May Mon Domestic Troop Travel 7:00pm - 10:00pm Arcadia
12-May Tue Basic Leader 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar
12-May Tue Cadette Grade level 9:00am - 12:00pm Arcadia
13-May Wed Junior Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach
13-May Wed Daisy Grade Level 7:00pm - 10:00pm Palmdale
14-May Thu Easy Breezy Patrols 10:00am - 1:00pm Johnstone Program Center
16-May Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 8:00am - 5:00pm Long Beach
16-May Sat Older Girl: Babysitter's Training 10:00am - 5:00pm Woodland Hills ***

Special Events & Money Earning
17-May Sun (SE&ME) 9:00am - 12:00pm Montclair
18-May Mon Cadette Grade Level 7:00 - 10:00pm Santa Clarita
18-May Mon Brownie Grade Level 9:00am - 12:00pm Arcadia

Special Events & Money Earning
19-May Tue (SE&ME) 6:30pm - 9:30pm Perry Park Senior Ctr, Redondo Beach
19-May Tue Basic Leader Training (BLT) 6:30pm - 9:30pm Woodland Hills
20-May Wed Daisy Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar

Special Events & Money Earning
21-May Thu (SE&ME) 7:00pm - 10:00pm Palmdale
21-May Thu Cadette Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:00pm Woodland Hills
23-May Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 9:00am - 5:00pm Santa Clarita
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May 2015
Date Day Course Time Location
26-May Tue Basic Leader Training (BLT) 9:00am - 12:00pm Woodland Hills
26-May Tue Basic Leader Training (BLT) 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach
27-May Wed Domestic Troop Travel 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach
28-May Thu Basic Leader Training (BLT) 9:00am-12:00pm Arcadia
28-May Thu Brownie Grade Level 7:00pm - 10:00pm Santa Clarita

***please visit the Program Calendar to register for any older girl training:  http://www.girlscoutsla.org/pages/events/calendar.html
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Date Day Course Time Office
3-Mar Tue Basic Leader Training (BLT) 9:00am - 12:00pm |Woodland Hills
5-Mar Thur Brownie Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar
5-Mar Thu Basic Leader Trianing (BLT) 7:00pm - 10:00pm |Palmdale
5-Mar Thu Daisy Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Woodland Hills
7-Mar Sat Camping Skills 8:00am - 5:00pm El Ranchito
7-Mar Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 8:00am - 3:00pm Chino PC
10-Mar Tue Senior/Ambassador Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar
11-Mar Wed Domestic Troop Travel 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach
11-Mar Wed Daisy Grade Level 7:00pm - 10:00pm [Palmdale
11-Mar Wed Indoor Overnight 9:00am - 12:00pm |Arcadia
12-Mar Thu Sr/Amb Grade Level 7:00pm - 10:00pm |Palmdale
14-Mar Sat Camping Skills 8:00am - 5:00pm Camp Mariposa
14-Mar Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 8:00am - 5:00pm Long Beach
14-Mar Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 9:00am - 5:00pm Woodland Hills
17-Mar Tue Brownie Grade Level 6:30am - 9:30pm Woodland Hills
17-Mar Tue Junior Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Perry Park Senior Ctr, Redondo Beach
17-Mar Tue Daisy Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar
18-Mar Wed Daisy Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Montclair
18-Mar Wed Brownie Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Montclair
18-Mar Wed Junior Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Montclair
18-Mar Wed Senior/Ambassador Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Montclair
18-Mar Wed Brownie Grade Level 9:00am - 12:00pm [(Woodland Hills
18-Mar Wed Basic Leader Training (BLT) 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach
19-Mar Thu Cadette Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:00pm Woodland Hills
21-Mar Sat Older Girl: CPR/FA 9:00am - 5:00pm Woodland Hills ***
24-Mar Tue Basic Leader Training (BLT) 9:00am - 12:00pm |Woodland Hills
Special Events & Money Earning
24-Mar Tue (SE&ME) 7:00pm - 10:00pm |Santa Clarita
24-Mar Tue Thrive: Goal Management 7:15pm - 8:15pm Webinar
24-Mar Tue CPR/AED & First Aid Blended 7:00pm - 10:00pm |Arcadia
25-Mar Wed Indoor Overnight 6:30pm - 9:30pm Live Webinar
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Date Day Course Time Office

25-Mar Wed Basic Leader Training (BLT) 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach

28-Mar Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 9:00am - 5:00pm Santa Clarita

30-Mar Mon Brownie Grade Level 9:00am - 12:00pm |Arcadia
Special Events & Money Earning

31-Mar Tue (SE&ME) 6:30pm - 9:30pm Whittier PC

31-Mar Tue Brownie Grade Level 7:00pm - 10:00pm [Santa Clarita

***Please visit the Program Calendar to register for any older girl training:  http://www.girlscoutsla.org/pages/events/calendar.html
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April 2015
Date Day Course Time Office
2-Apr Thu Cadette Grade level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar
2-Apr Thu Basic Leader Training (BLT) 6:30pm - 9:30pm Woodland Hills
4-Apr Sat Camping Skills 8:00am - 6:00pm Camp Lakota
7-Apr Tue Junior Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar
8-Apr Wed Daisy Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach
8-Apr Wed Brownie Grade Level 7:00pm - 10:00pm Palmdale
9-Apr Thu Indoor Overnight 9:00am - 12:00pm Woodland Hills
11-Apr Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 8:30am - 5:00pm Long Beach
9:00am (Sat) -
11-Apr Sat/Sun First Time Out 10:00am (Sun) El Potrero
14-Apr Tue Junior Grade Level 7:00pm - 10:00pm Palmdale
15-Apr Wed Basic Leader Training (BLT) 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach
16-Apr Thu Basic Leader Training (BLT) 9:00am - 12:00pm Arcadia
Annual Meeting & Volunteer Pacific Palms Hotel & Conference Center,
18-Apr Sat Recognitions (AM&VR) 10:00am - 2:30pm City of Industry
19-Apr Sun CPR/AED & First Aid 9:00am - 5:00pm Marina Del Rey
21-Apr Tue Domestic Troop Travel 6:30pm - 9:30pm Perry Park Senior Ctr, Redondo Beach
21-Apr Tue Domestic Troop Travel 7:00pm - 10:00pm Santa Clarita
21-Apr Tue Cadette Grade Level 9:00am-12:00pm Woodland Hills
22-Apr Wed Brownie Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Long Beach
23-Apr Thu Indoor Overnight 7:00pm - 10:00pm Palmdale
23-Apr Tue Daisy Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Woodland Hills
25-Apr Sat CPR/AED & First Aid 9:00am - 5:00pm Santa Clarita
25-Apr Sat Junior Grade Level 8:30am - 11:30am Montclair
25-Apr Sat Cadette Grade Level 8:30am - 11:30am Montclair
25-Apr Sat Ceremonies 8:30am - 11:30am Montclair
Special Events & Money Earning
25-Apr Sat (SE&ME) 8:30am - 11:30am Montclair
25-Apr Sat Indoor Overnight 8:30am - 11:30am Montclair
25-Apr Sat Senior/Ambassador Grade Level 1:00pm - 4:00pm Montclair
25-Apr Sat Songs (Leader/Daughter option) 1:00pm - 4:00pm Montclair
25-Apr Sat Basic Leader Training (BLT) 1:00pm - 4:00pm Montclair
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April 2015
Date Day Course Time Office
25-Apr Sat Brownie Grade Level 1:00pm - 4:00pm Montclair
25-Apr Sat Thinking Day 101 1:00pm - 4:00pm Montclair
28-Apr Tue Basic Leader Training (BLT) 9:00pm - 12:00pm Woodland Hills
29-Apr Wed Daisy Grade Level 7:00pm - 10:00pm Santa Clarita
30-Apr Thu Daisy Grade Level 6:30pm - 9:30pm Webinar
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